
DAY JUNE
1 DF
2 DF
3 NO
4 NO
5 DF
6 DF
7 DF
8 NO
9 DF

10 NO
11 NO
12 DF
13 DF
14 DF
15 DF
16 DF
17 NO
18 NO
19 NO
20 DF
21 DF
22 DF
23 DF
24 NO
25 NO
26 DF
27 DF
28 DF
29 DF
30 DF

Data from RFMSS as of 18 May 2023 
"No Firing Noise" does not mean "No Training"

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

   Weekend
German Holiday

US Holiday

HR = Helo Operations at Range
HL = Helo Operations in LTA

NO = No Firing Noise

DF =  Day Firing Noise (Average) 
DH = Day Firing Noise (Heavy)

NF = Night Firing Noise (Average)
NH = Night Firing Noise (Heavy)


	JUN 23

